
Eligibility figures — community residents aged 65 or older 

The following figures are used in determining eligibility for a MassHealth member who is aged 65 or 

older and who lives in the community. 

All figures are effective January 1, unless otherwise noted. 

 2017 2016 2015 2014 

 

Asset limit 
  Individual 
  Couple 

 
$ 2,000 
$ 3,000 

 
$ 2,000 
$ 3,000 

 
$ 2,000 
$ 3,000 

 
$ 2,000 
$ 3,000 

Buy-in asset limit 
   Individual 
   Couple 

 
$ 7,390 

$11,090 

 
$ 7,280 

$10,930 

 
$ 7,280 

$10,930 

 
$ 7,160 

$10,750 

Federal benefit rate 
(300%) 

$  2,205 $  2,199 $  2,199 $  2,163 

Medicare Part B 
premium  
(per month) 

 
$  109.00 

 
$  104.90 

 
$  104.90 

 
$  104.90 

 


